
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

District UB @ Wayne
10:00 

JH WR @ Battle Creek
3:30

2:06 Dismissal 
Teacher In-Service

District Play Production
 @ Leigh 9:00

WR @ Creighton 
9:30

GBB @ West Holt 
JV 2:00 Varsity to follow

JV WR @ Ponca 4:15

GBB @ Creighton
JV 5:00 

Varsity to follow

School Board Mtg. 
7:00

GBB vs Randolph
JV - 6:00 

Varsity to follow

State Play Production @
Norfolk

FFA Christmas Party
6:00 p.m.

GBB @ Wynot 
JV - 6:00

Varsity to follow

WR @ Stanton
9:30

K-6 Christmas Concert
6:00

7-12 Christmas Concert
7:30

GB vs Bloomfield
JV-5:00

Varsity to follow

End of 2nd Quarter/1st
Semester

WR @ Osmond 9:30

JHG & JHB BB @
Hartington CC

9:00 a.m.

NSAA Sports
 Moratorium Begins

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
GBB  vs

Sandhills/Thedford 
@ Burwell 4:00

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

2024DECEMBERDECEMBER

24

2

11

7

14

1

8

15

22

16

23

3

17

4

18

5

12

19

6

20 21

9

25

10

26 27 28

29 30

13

31

Christmas Break Christmas Break

NSAA Sports
Moratorium  Ends


