*		DEC	EM	BE		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 District UB @ Wayne 10:00	3 JH WR @ Battle Creek 3:30	4 2:06 Dismissal Teacher In-Service District Play Production @ Leigh 9:00	5	6	7 WR @ Creighton 9:30 GBB @ West Holt JV 2:00 Varsity to follow
8	9 JV WR @ Ponca 4:15 GBB @ Creighton JV 5:00 Varsity to follow School Board Mtg. 7:00	10 GBB vs Randolph JV - 6:00 Varsity to follow	11 State Play Production @ Norfolk	12 FFA Christmas Party 6:00 p.m.	13 GBB @ Wynot JV - 6:00 Varsity to follow	14 WR @ Stanton 9:30
15	16	17 K-6 Christmas Concert 6:00 7-12 Christmas Concert 7:30	18	19 GB vs Bloomfield JV-5:00 Varsity to follow	20 End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester	21 WR @ Osmond 9:30 JHG & JHB BB @ Hartington CC 9:00 a.m.
22 NSAA Sports Moratorium Begins	23 NO SCHOOL <b>Christmas</b>	24 no school <b>Break</b>	MERRY CHRISTMAS	26 NO SCHOOL <b>Christmas</b>	27 NSAA Sports Moratorium Ends NO SCHOOL <b>Break</b>	28 GBB vs Sandhills/Thedford @ Burwell 4:00
29	30 no school	31 NO SCHOOL				